
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9-10 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0208 Rebecca Zabanah 9.525 3 9.475 1 9.475 1 9.600 1 38.075 1

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.600 0.600 0.400

J2 0.400 0.450 0.450 0.400

0211 Arami Chialva 9.700 1 9.075 3 9.275 2 9.600 1 37.650 2

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 0.950 0.750 0.450

J2 0.300 0.900 0.700 0.350

0041 Daria Luchanova 9.675 2 9.350 2 8.675 7 9.450 2 37.150 3

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.300 0.700 1.300 0.550

J2 0.350 0.600 1.150 0.550

0207 Chloe Todorovich 9.500 4 8.500 4 9.250 3 9.375 3 36.625 4

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.600 0.700 0.600

J2 0.500 1.400 0.800 0.650

0004 Danica McKillop 9.250 5 8.325 5 8.900 4 9.150 5 35.625 5

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.700 1.150 0.800

J2 0.600 1.650 1.050 0.900

0009 Vivian Benham 9.100 7 7.950 6 8.850 5 8.625 6 34.525 6

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 1.800 1.100 1.400

J2 0.900 2.300 1.000 1.350

0001 Chloe Davis 9.200 6 7.275 7 8.425 8 9.225 4 34.125 7

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.800 1.550 0.700

J2 0.800 2.650 1.600 0.850

0008 Athena Winders 9.000 8 6.900 8 8.700 6 9.225 4 33.825 8
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London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 3.000 1.300 0.850

J2 1.000 3.200 1.100 0.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9-10 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0066 Chiara-Linda Taglieri 9.700 2 9.450 1 9.475 4 9.525 3 38.150 1

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 0.500 0.550 0.550

J2 0.300 0.600 0.500 0.400

0069 Franchesca Yee 9.575 4 9.400 2 9.625 2 9.450 4 38.050 2

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.500 0.300 0.500

J2 0.350 0.700 0.450 0.600

0040 Ainav Hisherik 9.600 3 9.200 5 9.400 5 9.625 2 37.825 3

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.800 0.600 0.350

J2 0.400 0.800 0.600 0.400

0038 Lynn Dang 9.550 5 8.800 7 9.650 1 9.700 1 37.700 4

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.000 0.300 0.250

J2 0.400 1.400 0.400 0.350

0043 Olivia Sarabando 9.725 1 8.800 7 9.600 3 9.275 6 37.400 5

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.250 1.100 0.400 0.750

J2 0.300 1.300 0.400 0.700

0068 Mila Savatovsky 9.200 7 9.300 4 9.375 6 9.375 5 37.250 6

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.800 0.750 0.650

J2 0.800 0.600 0.500 0.600

0067 Rafi Brizeli 9.250 6 9.325 3 9.325 7 9.175 7 37.075 7
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Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.700 0.700 0.850

J2 0.700 0.650 0.650 0.800

0006 Zoe Pasel 9.550 5 8.650 8 8.850 9 9.150 8 36.200 8

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.400 1.300 1.100 0.750

J2 0.500 1.400 1.000 0.950

0010 Marissa D'Souza 9.050 8 8.850 6 9.125 8 8.675 9 35.700 9

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 0.900 1.250

J2 0.900 1.100 0.850 1.400

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9-10 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0042 Airi Saito 9.650 1 9.450 2 9.800 1 9.025 6 37.925 1

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.600 0.200 1.000

J2 0.300 0.500 0.200 0.950

0111 Raya Bosak 9.350 6 9.475 1 9.400 3 9.700 1 37.925 1

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.600 0.500 0.500 0.300

J2 0.700 0.550 0.500 0.300

0087 Katherine Boller 9.550 3 9.450 2 9.000 4 9.525 2 37.525 2

GW Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.500 0.950 0.500

J2 0.400 0.600 1.050 0.450

0112 Elizabeth Cook 9.300 7 8.800 6 9.425 2 9.500 3 37.025 3

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.600 1.400 0.500 0.600

J2 0.800 1.000 0.450 0.400

0088 Ella Sweeney 9.525 4 9.150 3 8.825 6 9.275 5 36.775 4
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GW Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.800 1.150 0.800

J2 0.400 0.900 1.200 0.650

0110 Rachel Bobak 9.450 5 9.125 4 9.000 4 9.025 6 36.600 5

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.600 0.900 0.900 1.000

J2 0.500 0.850 0.900 0.950

0002 Audrina Foreman 9.450 5 8.600 7 8.950 5 9.525 2 36.525 6

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.400 1.100 0.400

J2 0.500 1.400 1.000 0.550

0007 Isla Russell 9.625 2 8.825 5 8.650 8 9.300 4 36.400 7

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.200 1.400 0.800

J2 0.350 1.150 1.300 0.600

0071 Crystal Nguyen 8.000 8 6.800 8 8.750 7 8.650 7 32.200 8

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.200 3.200 1.200 1.200

J2 1.800 3.200 1.300 1.500

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 11

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0019 Cally Hellsten 9.500 2 8.900 5 9.375 1 9.800 1 37.575 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.500 1.200 0.500 0.150

J2 0.500 1.000 0.550 0.250

0070 Liora Brizeli 9.500 2 9.375 1 9.075 4 9.400 3 37.350 2

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.500 0.700 0.850 0.700

J2 0.500 0.550 0.800 0.500

0073 Ava D'Souza 9.100 5 8.950 4 9.325 2 9.625 2 37.000 3
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Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.000 0.650 0.400

J2 0.900 1.100 0.700 0.350

0084 Katelynn Firman 9.700 1 9.200 3 9.125 3 8.800 7 36.825 4

GW Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 0.800 0.900 1.350

J2 0.300 0.800 0.850 1.050

0113 Abby Harlos 9.300 4 9.250 2 8.825 6 9.150 5 36.525 5

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.800 1.100 0.900

J2 0.700 0.700 1.050 0.800

0075 Kayla Schmitt 9.300 4 8.250 6 8.825 6 9.325 4 35.700 6

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.900 1.250 0.750

J2 0.750 1.600 1.100 0.600

0003 Chloe Hill 9.400 3 7.850 8 9.125 3 8.850 6 35.225 7

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.300 1.000 1.100

J2 0.500 2.000 0.750 1.200

0072 Chloe Higginbottom 9.050 6 8.100 7 9.050 5 8.625 8 34.825 8

Discovery Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.900 1.000 1.250

J2 1.000 1.900 0.900 1.500
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